
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

No. 

34 

640 

706 

332 

1381 

37 

323 

858 

224 

801 

999 

1361 

271 

241 

827 

869 

438 

298 

246 

118 

183 

949 

790 

96 

710 

890 

876 

139 

892 

1422 

159 

401 

1241 

1495 

1116 

1348 

353 

257 

1166 

41 

1069 

1071 

1464 

1375 

527 

461 

402 

821 

Name 

Casper Eriksson 

Elliott Wensund 

Gustav Carlsson 

Elias Nyström 

Oliver Jönsson 

Arthur Ejdbring 

Hilmer Olofsson 

Neo Jokela 

Simon Jensen 

Jack Ljungnér 

Jamie Hammarstig 

Dennis Mellqvist 

Vidar Johansson 

Charlie Evans 

Max Linder 

Joel Finn 

Liam Nilsson 

Lucas Sandin 

Goliat Landin 

Victor Meyer 

Melker Wejsfelt 

Alfred Mentes 

Ville Karlsson 

Elmer Olander 

Eddy Arnesen 

Hugo Westerholm 

Texas Rungberg 

Oliver Svensson 

Wille Nilsson 

Carl Skoog 

Vilgot Henningsson 

Linus Bäckänger 

Melvin Andreasson 

Alex Klang 

Wille Petersson 

Theo Nolin 

Johannes Bernhardsson 

Cesar Andrén 

Max Eriksson 

Kevin Brand Pettersson 

Pontus Martinez Johansson 

Jack Léonarde 

Lucas Leo 

Arvid Hansen Enarsson 

Anton Högenberg 

Malte Bengtsson 

Måns Persson 

Leo Camacho-Dahlman 

Class 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

Total points 

140 

134 

130 

124 

121 

120 

118 

118 

118 

118 

115 

109 

106 

104 

102 

100 

97 

97 

97 

96 

92 

92 

87 

87 

85 

84 

81 

81 

77 

74 

72 

68 

68 

64 

61 

60 

60 

59 

57 

52 

51 

51 

48 

46 

45 

40 

39 

39 

R1.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

36 

34 

35 

33 

26 

28 

31 

29 

30 

32 

25 

27 

20 

21 

24 

18 

22 

23 

R2.  

70 

67 

65 

61 

59 

63 

57 

58 

60 

62 

56 

55 

53 

52 

51 

45 

48 

49 

50 

46 

47 

54 

43 

44 

39 

42 

40 

41 

38 

37 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

R3.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

36 

34 

33 

31 

35 

32 

29 

30 

27 

20 

26 

24 

28 

25 

21 

22 

17 

16 

R4.  

70 

67 

65 

63 

62 

57 

61 

60 

58 

56 

59 

54 

53 

52 

51 

55 

49 

48 

47 

50 

45 

38 

44 

43 

46 

42 

41 

40 

39 

37 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 
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Pos 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

No. 

602 

945 

249 

411 

781 

1158 

1038 

1398 

Name 

Tino Voigt Hein 

William Dahlgren Sahlin 

Herman Turunen 

Leo Mähler 

Albin Nilsson Lindqvist 

Melvin Larsson 

Theo Wejros 

Charlie Lundgren 

Class 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

Total points 

36 

36 

33 

32 

30 

29 

12 

11 

R1.  

13 

17 

15 

19 

16 

14 

-- 

-- 

R2.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

R3.  

23 

19 

18 

13 

14 

15 

12 

11 

R4.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Printed: 2023-04-30 14:41:01 

Race Director: Mikael Strömberg 

Supervisor: Jonny Ivarsson 

Timing & Scoring: James Lundström 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Svemo Supermotosektion 

VGC GH/U Stenungsund 
85 U 

85U Total 

Furufjäll 1,770 km 

VGC GH/U Stenungsund

Page 2/2 


